Hessle Community Centre
The Hourne
‘Hessle
HU139LJ
Tel. 01482646262

Hessle Community’
Organisation

For enquiries and bookings: Phone or visit the commumty centre on Monday, Wednesday or
Friday between 0900 and 12.30 to speak to Jill, the centre manager. S

Cancellations: Should the centre cancel a trip you will be notified as soon as possible,
Stand by: If there should be last minute cancellations and you have asked to be put on the

reserves list, it is best to be at the centre at the trip departure time to be offered a seat.

Mon 29 Apr Jikea/Birstall “f10.00 £8.50]
Wed 1 May Lincoln 10.00 £8.50]
Fri 3 May Bury Market 109:30 £10.00)
Wed § May York J10.00 £8.50{
[Fri 10 May [Whitby [09.30 £9.00|
[Sat 11 May Spalding Flower festival (see Jill for info). |0930 £15;00|
Sun 12 May - Spalding Flower festival (see Jill for info) l0930 £15.00|
Mon13 May Skipton - fooze £10.00]
[Wed 15May |Canal boat trip (Ranby) see mfo sheet 110.00 , £30.00!
Thar 16 May |Sandnill Garden Centre 1.15 £5.00|
~ [Fri 17 May oncaster market / Lakeside f10.00 £8.00]
IMon 20 May Hebden Bridge loose | 9.50]
Wed 22 May Barnsley | 10.00 £8.50]
Thur 23 May |Hutton Cranswick / Driffield 1.15 -~ £5.00}
Fri 24 May TILLY Boat Trip (see over for info) foozo | 2000f
Wed 29 May [Hlorncastie / Baumber Walled Garden 110.00 £9.00)
Thur 30 May Mires Beck Nursery/South Cave Garden Centre [1.15 £5.90|
{Fri 31 May Bury | Joo3o | s10.00)
Von 3 Jun [Chesterfield f09.30 £9.00}
Tues 4 Jun Bombay Stores Bradford j09.30 £8.50}
Wed 5 Jun - Flamberough / Bridlington‘ ' Hno.oo - ~£8.00|
|Fri 7 Jun York 10.00 £8.50]
Mon 10 Jun Dales Run j09.30 10.00}
‘[Wed 12 Jun {Canal Trip (Hollingwood) see info sheet 10.00 £30.00}
Thur 13 Jun ISpum point 1.15 £5.00|
Kri 14 Jun Whitby j09.30 £9.00)
XA

PRGN



Hessle Community Centre : oy

%‘- - . i
o' e - The Hourne 4 q@gjm
pr @ ‘ Hessle e
r"\‘; -
Hessle Communit
Hessle Community ‘ HU139LJ ‘ Organisation ¥
Organisation Tel. 01482646262

TILLY

Tilly is a wide beam canal boat based at Thome Much bigger than the
narrowboats that we normally use.

The bus will ledve the Centre at 9.30 for. the short drive to the boat's base
at Thorne.

The boat trip will last around 5 hours, with a possible break off the boat for
you to stretch your legs at a suitable location

“There is a toilet on board, and tea coffee and refreshments will be supplied.
We suggest taking a packed picnic lunch for your own requirements.

. There are some activities offered on board should you feel the need.

Sit back and enjoy the tranquil journey at a sedate pace under the watchful -
- eyeofthe fully trained crew |



